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1. <UML-EUUNQR-23/18 swodluqgpny qudwh pupwgwlwpgh hwynbph pugdwt L

quwhwwdwl Jwupt

(S.<wipnipeyniujwl)

1.1 <UMNL-EUUMAR-23/18  dwdlwgpny  quiwl pUpwgwlwngh  quwhwwnn  hwudbwdnnnyh
uwfuwgqwh Slnpg <wpnyeyniyywtp thunp huwjnwpwpbg pwgywd L wbntlwgptg, np hwjwntiph
ubipuwjwgdwt Ybpguwdwdlbinht hwyn | ubinywywgnt ubinpnhhgjuy dwubiwyhgubipp'

Uwuliwlhgubiph
wijwunwubpp

LUnunwlunwiht nyjuiubpp

1 Uudhnw UME

Email

fasmida. llc@gmail.com
<bnwfunu

010431410

. d.L.L.

02227639
<waythwdwp
166004681754

2 Ujwaquw Spnuy UNC

Email
avagagroup@gmail.com
<bnwfunu
+37410208219
<d.L.4,

00146269
Cwoybhwdwn
2050822021801001

3 b (@Nh & UNC

Email
b2gllc.am@gmail.com
<bnwfunu
077706050

Cd.L.L.

05032652
Cwoybhwdwp
1570094113470100




Tunlhpe W Uhpuyt UNe

Email
davidmigayel2021@gmail.com
CEnwfunu

+37494172548

UL,

01849217

<wpybhwdwnp
1660019782780100

ELGY4SPrhYU 9HNhm UMp

Email
s.mikayelyan@electrika.am
Cbnwfunu

098970902

d.L.L.

02633964

Cwoybhwdwp
163618108118

ELhS YURGLL UMD

<bnwfunu
099457230
<d.L.L.
00107348
Cwoybhwdwp
2050422251561001

Ebu Ump

Email
ender@ledlife.am
<bnwfunu
+374-94-83-91-71

. d.L.L.

01849654
Cwaybhwdwp
1570029405240100

hntw kiaYywpn uwp

Email
hovsep.1991.91@mail.ru
CbEnwfunu
+37498866044
<.J.LL.

00233864
Cwaybhwdwn
2052822200321001

10

Uwpu Yyhu UMC

Email
maxwin.llc@mail.ru
<bEnwfunu
077120600

.U L&,
08227143
Cwoybhwdwp
11811025038800

1

Uunu ume

Email
m.shinanyut@gmail.com
<bnwfunu
+37496101100

. d.L.L




01315961
<wybhwdwp
1570076396670100

12

Uté Chwdwl UMe

Email
ciacanmarket@gmail.com
<bnwfunu
+37410323324
SERS

00103837
<wiaybhwdwp
1570017805580100

Uwdyb] Unwdjwl Pwph UQ

<bnwfunu
+37491011920
<4d.LL.
43006473
<wybhwdwp
2052832268971001

14

unuh4 MP83UL UzNSh W/a

Email
[sonericyan@gmaii.com
<bnwfunu

043242224

4L L.

23238517
<waythwdwp
1570051442640100

15

Snnnu-Ujw UMC

Email
Itodosaka@gmail.com
<bnwfunu
098251133

<U.L.L,

00092112
Cwoybhwdwp
11817000266100




1.2 UGnipnh wijwpinht dlwynpyby bu hbnlywy qubpp®

s 5

E 2 Lwhilwlwl wnwewnl JEpghl wnwownpl EJJU:E:JHI?QUJH
g J% LEpyuwjwgdwd hwpnbp Uwnwleh wljwlinuip mruwhwzqwjhb

= <

% .:?1‘ Undte uu3 9hl Updte uus ahl

&

1 1 Tudhe W Uhpw)t Ume wijnndwin wlgwwnhgubp | 175,000.00 187,500.00 20% | 225,000.00 144,371.00 20% | 173,245.20
1 2 l}ujn: dedos iy wywnndwn wbipwinhyubpn | 175,000.00 145,830.00 20% | 174,996.00 145,830.00 20% | 174,996.00
3 1 “Hubp W Uhpw)l Ume InLuwpdwlutp 168,000.00 186,666.67 20% | 224,000.00 140,000.00 20% | 168,000.00
3 2 bnbw Ehwnpn uwp Inwnawljubn 168,000.00 168,000.00 20% | 201,600.00 168,000.00 20% | 201,600.00 Utndywd
4 1 Udwagw Spney UMC InLuwpawlubp 780,000.00 649,500.00 20% | 779,400.00 30,000.00 20% 36,000.00
4 2 Uudhnw une InLuwpdwlutkp 780,000.00 650,000.00 20% | 780,000.00 310,000.00 20% | 372,000.00
4 3 hnbw EiEYupn uwp InLwinawlubp 780,000.00 780,000.00 20% | 936,000.00 423,000.00 20% | 507,600.00
a4 4 Elgll ume [Pwnawlubn 780,000.00 650,000.00 20% | 780,000.00 540,000.00 20% | 648,000.00
4 L ELEYS,rhyU annEn ume \nwiwpawlltn 780,000.00 650,000.00 20% | 780,000.00 650,000.00 20% | 780,000.00
5 1 Snnnu-Uyw UnE InLuwinawlutn 135,000.00 112,250.00 20% | 134,700.00 112,250.00 20% | 134,700.00
5 2 ELGYSChYL GANEm ume Inwwndwllbnp 135,000.00 112,500.00 20% | 135,000.00 112,500.00 20% | 135,000.00
6 1 Udwgw Spnuy UMC InLwpdwlubp 90,000.00 74,583.33 20% 89,499.99 52,500.00 20% 63,000.00
6 2 ELEY4SPhYL QnEn une InLwpawylutnp 90,000.00 75,000.00 20% 90,000.00 66,500.00 20% 79,800.00
6 3 bnbw EEYunpn uwp Inwiwpawlltn 90,000.00 90,000.00 20% | 108,000.00 72,000.00 20% 86,400.00
6 4 Twyhe L Uhpwt ume (nwwpdwlubp 90,000.00 100,000.00 20% | 120,000.00 73,837.00 20% 88,604.40
6 5 ”wn;‘h“ HEREEED, MR08h nwwndwllibn 90,000.00 74,930.00 20% | 8991600 | 7493000 20% | 89,916.00
7 1 Uudhruw Umc inbnbunn pwidwtp 320,000.00 265,000.00 20% | 318,000.00 69,000.00 20% 82,800.00
7 2 Udwaquw Spnuy UMC inlnbunn widwbin 320,000.00 250,000.00 20% | 300,000.00 187,500.00 20% | 225,000.00
7 3 Tudhp L Uhpwt Ume inlunbunn pwidytp 320,000.00 333,333.34 20% | 400,000.00 190,000.00 20% | 228,000.00
T 4 Utd bhwowu ume wnlnbunn widwbn 320,000.00 266,666.67 20% | 320,000.00 192,500.00 20% | 231,000.00
7 5 ELEYSPPYU 9nNEm une inlnbunn pudybn 320,000.00 266,666.00 20% | 319,999.20 195,000.00 20% | 234,000.00
7 6 Uwgu dhl inunbunn puiduytp 320,000.00 265,000.00 20% | 318,000.00 220,000.00 20% | 264,000.00
7 7 bnbw ElEYunpn uwp nlnbunn pudytp 320,000.00 320,000.00 20% | 384,000.00 320,000.00 20% | 384,000.00 Utpdywd
8 1 Uudhnw ume inbnbunn jwdwbn 120,000.00 100,000.00 20% | 120,000.00 48,000.00 20% 57,600.00
8 2 “Hudpe L Uhpuybiume inlnbunn iduybp 120,000.00 133,333.34 20% | 160,000.00 83,008.00 20% 99,609.60
8 3 Ujwqw Spnuy Une nlwnbunn uidytp 120,000.00 99,166.67 20% | 119,000.00 84,000.00 20% | 100,800.00
8 4 Uwpu 4hl nbinbunn dwbn 120,000.00 99,999.00 20% | 119,998.80 95,000.00 20% | 114,000.00
8 5 ELEUSMPYU annE une nlnbunn dwtnp 120,000.00 100,000.00 20% | 120,000.00 96,000.00 20% | 115,200.00




Uudhnw Unc

ElEynpwhwl dwpnuwy’
Uhwplibn, Ukpehl
Unbunwdh-hnnwlignudng

160,000.00

133,000.00

20%

159,600.00

82,000.00

20%

98,400.00

b W Uhpw)t Uump

EEywnwlwl Jwpnuwly
vhwplibn, Ukpghl
Unlunwdh-hnnulignuny

160,000.00

166,666.67

20%

200,000.00

105,000.00

20%

126,000.00

unuhy 6Mh83UL UGNSh
u/a

biEywnpwlwil Juipnuly®
uhwplibn, Ubpghl
Unlunwdh-hnnwlignuing

160,000.00

133,330.00

20%

159,996.00

114,670.00

20%

137,604.00

Tuwhp W Uhpwjt Uume

BlEywnnwlwl qupnwy’
uhwplibn, Ukpghl
Unbunwdh-hnnuilignuing

35,000.00

35,000.00

20%

42,000.00

21,710.00

20%

26,052.00

10

Uudhnw umc

EEyunpwiwl qwpnwy
uhwplikn, Ubpehu
Unuunwdh-hnnwlignudng

35,000.00

29,000.00

20%

22,000.00

20%

26,400.00

UNLhy Grh83UL UsnNsk
u/a

ElEynpwlwl ywpnwly
Uhwplitn, Ukpghl
uUnbuinwdh-hnnwlignudng

35,000.00

29,130.00

20%

34,956.00

23,710.00

20%

28,452.00

1l

Uudhnw une

ElEynpwlwl Jupnuwly
Uhwplibn, pwg
Unluinwdh-hnnwignung

47,500.00

39,500.00

20%

47,400.00

13,000.00

20%

15,600.00

UNLhy rH83UL Usnsk
u/a

tisywnpulwl Juwpnwly
Uhwplitn, pwg
UnUunwdh-hnnuiignung

47,500.00

39,530.00

20%

47,436.00

22,100.00

20%

26,520.00

11

UWwume

Eiiyunpwiwil qupnuwy
Uhwplibn, pug
Unbunwdh-hnnuignwing

47,500.00

41,666.00

20%

49,999.20

29,605.00

20%

35,526.00

11

ELEUSrbyU annEm ume

ElsYnpwlwl qwpnwly®
Uhwplitn, pwg
Unbunwdh-hnnwlgnwing

47,500.00

39,583.00

20%

47,499.60

39,583.00

20%

47,499.60

11

Tuydhp W Uhpwjt Ume

Eilwnpwywt qupnwy
Uhwpltn, pwg
Unbunwdh-hnnulignuing

47,500.00

50,000.00

20%

60,000.00

50,000.00

20%

60,000.00

Ubndywi

uwume

blEhnpwlwl qupnwy*
Uhwplibn, pwg
uUnuwnwdh-hnqulignwing

26,000.00

22,500.00

20%

27,000.00

11,333.00

20%

13,599.60




Elsbunpwlwi dwpnuly

12 Yl U UhpwbL UMC Uhuwplibn, pwg 26,000.00 26,666.67 20% | 32,000.00 12,684.00 20% | 15.220.80
Unuinwdh-hnnulignuing
ElEyunpwlwl qupnwly
12 Uudhnw UME Uhwplibn, pwg 26,000.00 21,600.00 20% | 2592000 12,900.00 20% | 15,480.00
UnUunwdh-hnnuiignudng
Ellnpwluit Jwpnuwly
12 ”W";"'“ L Uhwplitin, pug 26,000.00 21,630.00 20% | 25,956.00 13,580.00 20% | 16,296.00
Unlunwdh-hnnuilignuing
Elsyunpwlwil qupnuwly*
13 Ywihpe L Uhpwybume dhwplbn, pwg 30,000.00 33,333.34 20% | 40,000.00 15,750.00 20% | 18,900.00
Unbunwdh-hnnwiignuny
BiEywnnwlwl gwpnuwly
13 Uudhnw ump Uhwplibn, pwg 30,000.00 25,000.00 20% 30,000.00 16,000.00 20% 19,200.00
uUnlunwdh-hnnulignuing
Elunnwlwl Jupnwy’
14 Uudhnw UME uhwplibn, pug 18,000.00 15,000.00 20% | 18,000.00 6,900.00 20% | 8280.00
Unlunwdh-hnnuiignudng
EEyunpulwl upnuwy®
14 Y U Uhpwb UNE uhwplitn, pug 18,000.00 18,333.34 20% | 22,000.00 13,950.00 20% | 16,740.00
UnUunwdh-hnnuilignung
15 i U Uhpwyb Ume m‘"“' Bbnpwlu 140,000.00 145,833.34 20% | 175,000.00 81,000.00 20% | 97,200.00
15 Uwpu dhl ;&”;"q“' Hitnpwlut 140,000.00 116,650.00 20% | 139,980.00 91,000.00 20% | 109,200.00
15 ELS YUPLL UMD Uuiindy, Eiblnpulul 140,000.00 112,500.00 20% | 135,000.00 94,000.00 20% | 112,800.00
win
15 ELBYSPhYU GMNFM Ume :{;“r}"”"' HEnpwiwl 140,000.00 116,666.00 20% | 13999920 | 116,666.00 20% | 139,999.20
16 Yl b Uhpuyty UM :{:‘;""“ Elbynputpuls 110,000.00 116,666.67 20% | 140,000.00 59,000.00 20% |  70,800.00
16 Uwpu dhl ﬂ“;"“"' Bbyunpuilpuls 110,000.00 91,650.00 20% | 109,980.00 75,125.00 20% | 90,150.00
16 ELRS YUPLL UMC :{u“;l"”"' Bbtanpuiliiy 110,000.00 87,500.00 20% | 105,000.00 76,000.00 20% | 91,200.00
16 ELBUSPhUL GNAFM Ume :L“;ll"“"' Bblnpwlpl 110,000.00 91,666.00 20% | 109,999.20 91,666.00 20% | 109,999.20
17 Uwgu dhl :;“nl“”“' bbinpwlpuil 150,000.00 124,999.00 20% | 149,998.80 95,000.00 20% | 114,000.00
17 ELRS LURLL UME :{;“;"“"' bibtunpuul 150,000.00 116,666.67 20% | 140,000.00 98,000.00 20% | 117,600.00
17 b L Uhpwyb Ume :;“r:“““' Rbyunnwipb 150,000.00 166,666.67 20% | 200,00000 | 11550000 20% | 138,600.00
17 ELGYSPhUL QNNFY Une duipnupy, BEnpwlul 150,000.00 125,000.00 20% | 150,000.00 | 12500000 20% | 150,000.00

lwn




Jwinihy, EEynpwiwl

17 5 Utb bhwbuil UME 8 150,000.00 125,000.00 20% | 150,000.00 | 125,000.00 20% | 150,000.00
18 1 Uweu dhil Uwindhy, Eiblnpuiuil 180,000.00 149,999.00 20% | 179,998.80 133,518.00 20% | 160,221.60
lwn

18 2 ELhS YURLL UM f;}“;"m iy 180,000.00 147,916.67 20% | 177,500.00 | 134,939.00 20% | 161,998.80
18 3 Ubd bhwbwl Ume ::“r}“"'“' bblynpuitat 180,000.00 150,000.00 20% | 180,000.00 137,007.00 20% | 164,408.40

4 Ywihp L Uhpwk UMe l'{;“;“"*“' Byt 180,000.00 187,500.00 20% | 22500000 | 146,437.00 20% | 175,724.40
18 5 ELBUSThUL GANFY Une :ﬂ]“r}“"“' Rl 180,000.00 150,000.00 20% | 180,000.00 | 150,000.00 20% | 180,000.00
19 3 Uwpu dhl t{:“nl""'“' Bbgnpwluy 70,000.00 58,300.00 20% | 69,960.00 47,430.00 20% | 56,916.00
19 2 ELhS YURLLUME :{:‘r}“”"' Rt 70,000.00 56,666.67 20% |  68,000.00 48,000.00 20% | 57,600.00
19 3 wihre L Uhewty Ume ::‘“;“‘*“' bblwnnuywl 70,000.00 75,000.00 20% | 90,000.00 56,100.00 20% | 67,320.00
19 4 ELBUSPhYL anNE Ume :{;“r}“"'"' Bbnpwiu 70,000.00 58,333.00 20% | 69,999.60 58,333.00 20% |  69,999.60
19 5 Utb Bhwbwl Une E:"r:“”"' Rbipnpwipl 70,000.00 58,333.34 20% |  70,000.00 58,333.34 20% | 70,000.00
20 1 Ph RAF 9 UMC wiwundwub nunnwn 70,000.00 70,000.00 20% |  84,000.00 66,500.00 20% | 7980000 | Ubpdywbd
20 2 Pnbw ElGYwpn uwyp Wwuundwub nupbuwp 70,000.00 70,000.00 20% 84,000.00 67,200.00 20% 80,640.00 Ubipdywd
20 3 Ywihp b Uhewty UMD wiwunUwub nbuwn 70,000.00 70,000.00 20% | 84,000.00 69,300.00 20% | 83,16000 | Ubpduwd
2 1 Ut bhuwbuili Ume wiwundwub nunbuwp 80,000.00 66,666.67 20% | 80,000.00 25,000.00 20% |  30,000.00
21 2 Ph RN 3h UME wiwundwub nubunwn 80,000.00 £0,000.00 20% |  96,000.00 26,350.00 20% | 31,620.00
21 3 Snnnu-Ulw UMEe wiwundiuub nunbunwp £0,000.00 65,000.00 20% | 78,000.00 39,000.00 20% |  46,800.00
21 4 Uiy Unwijwl Puph U2 | wwundwut nunbunwp 80,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 49,350.00 " 49,350.00
21 5 Tuhe bk Uhpw)t UmC wpuundwub nunbunwn 80,000.00 80,000.00 20% 96,000.00 64,350.00 20% 77,220.00
2n 6 U ume wwunUwub nbuwn £0,000.00 75,000.00 20% | 90,000.00 75,000.00 20% | 90,00000 | Ubpdywd
2n 7 Prbw Elnnn uwp wiwundiuub nunbunwp 80,000.00 £0,000.00 20% [ 96,000.00 80,000.00 20% | 96,00000 | Ubndqwd
2 1 Utd Bhwbwl Une wiwunuiuub nunbnwp 90,000.00 75,000.00 20% | 90,000.00 37,000.00 20% |  44,400.00
2 2 £h RAF Sh UTE wiwundiwut nunbnwn 50,000.00 90,000.00 20% | 108,000.00 40,300.00 20% | 48,360.00
22 3 Snnnu-Uyw UMC wwuundwub nunbuwn 90,000.00 75,000.00 20% 90,000.00 48,000.00 20% 57,600.00
2 4 Yudhp W Uhpuyb UNE wiwundwub ninbnwn 90,000.00 86,666.67 20% | 104,000.00 74,250.00 20% | 89,100.00
2 5 U ume wiwuwndiwub nunbunwp 90,000.00 83,333.00 20% | 99,999.60 83,333.00 20% | 9999960 | Ubndyws
22 6 bnbw ElEYunpn uwp Wpwuwndwub nunbuwp 90,000.00 90,000.00 20% | 108,000.00 90,000.00 20% | 108,000.00 Ubpdyjwiy
22 7 Uwidit Unwifjwl Puph Uug ywundwub nunbunwp 90,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 - 150,000.00 Ubpdywd
23 1 Ut bhwbwl Ume wwundiwub nunbuwp 120,000.00 100,000.00 20% | 120,000.00 59,000.00 20% | 70,800.00
23 2 Bb @NF 20 Ume wwundwub nubunwp 120,000.00 120,000.00 20% | 144,000.00 67,000.00 20% 80,400.00
23 3 Snnnu-Uyw Une ywuundwub nunbuwp 120,000.00 100,000.00 20% | 120,000.00 84,000.00 20% | 100,800.00
2 a Nwihp W Uhgwyt UMC wiwunuinut nubuwn 120,000.00 116,666.67 20% | 140,000.00 99,000.00 20% | 118,800.00




23 5 pnbw EEYwnpn uwp wjwundwub nunbnwn 120,000.00 120,000.00 20% | 144,000.00 120,000.00 20% | 144,000.00 Ubkpdywd
23 6 Uwidity Unwijwl Pwph U2 wjwundwub nunbunwn 120,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 - 150,000.00 Utipdywd
24 1 Ubb bhwbwl Ume ujiwutndwub nunbunwn 160,000.00 133,333.34 20% | 160,000.00 94,666.00 20% | 113,599.20
24 2 Snnnu-Uhw UunC wwuwndwub nunbunwn 160,000.00 133,333.33 20% | 159,999.99 96,000.00 20% | 115,200.00
24 3 Twihe W Uhpw)t Une wjlwuwndiwub nunbunwn 160,000.00 150,000.00 20% | 180,000.00 131,999.00 20% | 158,398.80
24 4 bnbw EEYwpn uwyp wjwundwub nunbunwnp 160,000.00 160,000.00 20% | 192,000.00 160,000.00 20% | 192,000.00 Ubndywt
24 5 Ph @NF3b UL wwuundwub nunbunwnp 160,000.00 160,000.00 20% | 192,000.00 160,000.00 20% | 192,000.00 Utnpdywd
25 1 Pb RNF2b UMC Wiwuundwub nunbunwn 250,000.00 250,000.00 20% | 300,000.00 177,500.00 20% | 213,000.00
25 2 brbw ElEynpn uwp Wiwuundwub nunbunwn 250,000.00 250,000.00 20% | 300,000.00 180,000.00 20% | 216,000.00
26 1 Pbh @NF 2R UMC wwundwub nunbunwp 300,000.00 300,000.00 20% | 360,000.00 197,000.00 20% | 236,400.00
26 2 bnbw EGupn uwp wwundwub nunbuwn 300,000.00 300,000.00 20% | 360,000.00 200,000.00 20% | 240,000.00




2. Cupwgwlupgh hwjnh quwhwndwl Swupt

(S-<wpnieyniuyw)

2.1 Uwutwyhgutiph Ynndhg ubpyuywgyws huyjnbpnd wnyw bu hpwybpny uwhuwnbudws

thwuwnwpenpbpp:
Lbiphuwywgywd

2.2 <hdp punniutiny CUNE-EUUMAR-23/18 Swdljwgnny pupwgwlwpgh hpwybnp, ubppntgug
dwutiwyhgubing  wwhwlgl)  ubpYuywguly  wnwownlynn wwpwpubph  udnubipp:  Ldnubpu
wuhpwdtu £ ubipluywgtity unyt Swunignuip unwtiwing htinn 3 woluiwnwtipuht onjw pupwgpnid
(udnipubipp bbipwywguby Udpwn Ujnhtywthts htin 093-40-16-69)

Lbphujwgywd
huwynbp

Quithwpwduh
hwidwp

Uwpwtiph
wiwnuip

Uwutwlgh wnwguipy

Uwpwitipwiht
Uowili

bhpdwihu
wuwitimd

Uptnwinpnr

Shjuthlwlwt punipwghp

3 | Mwdhe b Uhpuyby
ump

\nwiwpdwlubp

INHOME

INHOME

INHOME

Lbn (nwwwnnt 10 Y, Mwinh gwh
wpunwpht nbnwnpiwdp wynwhub
hbupnud nblnpwnhy, 220ynpn
Ununpwihb jwpnuwiny, 10 Jwn
hgnpnupjwdp, \nyuh gpnuip 60
wuwnhwl, 4000y gniiwjht
obpdwutnhwuny, ppwhip
mynipuwignuihtib Yinp D=504d4 150-200ud
punwiinin suithny Bplynndwbh
Inwwghpuwjwanuwih wwwlhny gnylip
ule: 1 inwph tpwatuhpny

4 Udwguw Spniy
ump

Inwwpdwlubp

Lbinpu

Lbinpu

Lbinpu UMC

Lbn inuunnnt 45 Y wiptnwpht
nbnunpdwdp 595*595*25
swihubipny [nyuh wnpynipp UU™ 2835,
gnnn nuwtywlny, 454w hgnpniejwidp
185-268/50 dnunpuyhl (wpnwinyg, 6500
4 gnitiwghts gipunipjudp ng wuwljwu
3500 y, hbupp dbnwnwlwl uwhuwy
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